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57 G.ta Circuito Propaganda 2014-15 TV/BL - dx piave

50 Stile Libero

Treviso, Domenica 03/05/2015 ore 16:51
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

MATTIUZZ| NICCOLO'
CHIUSSO GABRIELE
AGUZZI NICOLA
FURLAN FRANCESCO
SCATTOLON LORENZO
ELICE FEDERICO
CECCATO ALEX

DEL FAVERO EDOARDO
TURRIN CRISTOPHER
TORMEN VALENTINO
GIUMMOLE' FRANCESCO
AGOSTI GABRIELE
COLUSSO OMAR

ALI KHALED

FERRONI SAMUELE
COLLODET DENIS
FASSINA MATTIA
BARDINI LORENZO
CASON FILIPPO
MARTIMBIANCO MATTEO
SALTON ALESSANDRO
PAVAN RAUL

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

2007
2007
2007
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2007
2007
2007
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2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

Societa

A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis
ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

Foglion. 1
04/05/2015

Cat.: P1 M

Tempo Pti
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